
School of International Relations and Politics
P.D. Hills P.O., Kottayam – 686560, Kerala




Dr.Bijulal M.V                                                                                                                                                          Date:03.04.2023
Asst. Professor & Principal Investigator                                                                     Tender No.SERB-MW-SPSS150323/006                                 
                                                                                                             

Corrigendum
Dear  Suppliers,

I am writing to bring your attention to a corrigendum for the tender
invitation numbered SERB-MW-SPSS150323/006 for Sealed competitive
tenders, pertaining to the supply and installation of "IBM Statistical
Package for Social Science (SPSS) – for 10 System" for our ongoing
project.

As you may be aware, the tender submission deadline was initially set to
end on 31.03.2023. However, due to unforeseen circumstances, we have
found it necessary to reschedule the tender application deadline.
Therefore, we hereby inform all interested suppliers that an additional
ten (10) days have been allowed for the submission of tenders.

We appreciate your understanding and cooperation in this matter, and
we look forward to receiving your proposals within the new deadline.

Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any questions or
concerns regarding this matter.
1. Last date & time for the receipt of tender:2.30 p.m. on 13.004.2023
2. Date and time of opening the tender: 3.00 p.m. on 13.004.2023.

A sealed Envelope containing tenders shall be addressed to Dr. BIJULAL M.V,
THE PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR, SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
AND POLITICS, MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, PRIYADARSINI HILLS
P.O, KOTTAYAM-686560.

Thank you,
Dr. Bijulal M.V

imwasthismgu@gmail.com

Science and Engineering Research Board Project

Effect of Social Institution and Technological Interventions on Access to
Healthcare among Interstate Migrant Labourers in Kerala


